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Gene Control Without Gene Editing

The field of epigenetics refers to the control or modulation of gene expression that produces a
specific phenotype or trait without directly changing DNA sequences. Epigenetic control can occur by
modifying DNA, RNA, or by modulating the proteins that bind to DNA, particularly histone proteins.
Epigenetic modifications start early in embryonic development and continue as organisms age and are
strongly influenced by environmental factors. Epigenetic mechanisms are now important therapeutic
drug targets spanning several disease areas, including multiple cancers, myelodysplastic syndromes,
autoimmunity, neurodegeneration, and more.
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Epigenetic control of DNA expression can occur through several mechanisms. Some primary mechanisms
include DNA methylation, histone acetylation and histone methylation. The process of addition and removal
of these functional groups involves an array of proteins, many of which are indicated in the figure above.
These modifications alter chromatin structure and DNA accessibility, thus either preventing or allowing
promoter and enhancer regions to be recognized by transcription factors to initiate gene transcription. In
addition, there are families of proteins that recognize and bind to these modifications, known as acetyl-
lysine readers or methyl-lysine readers, further exerting epigenetic control. Histone can also be further
modified by a large number of post-translational modifications, including phosphorylation, ubiquitination,
sumoylation, ADP-ribosylation, citrullination, O-GIcNAcylation, and others. In addition to DNA and histones,
RNA modifications can also influence translation, resulting in distinct phenotypes, including diseases that
are associated with specific RNA modifications.

Our products and services include novel assay kits and bioactive recombinant proteins optimized for drug
discovery. The portfolio includes complete sets of specific protein families not found elsewhere. Read on
to learn how our solutions can solve your challenges in epigenetic drug discovery.
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Our Advantages

Produced In-House

e Made in the USA at our San Diego, CA laboratory
o Get customized, personal support directly from the source

Committed to Excellence

B e ISO 9001:2015-certified Quality Management System
Pt o Lot-specific quality testing

1SO 9001

Protein Expression & Screening Services

Il

m ° Screening & Profiling: 110+ biochemical assays to screen your compounds of interest
o Custom protein expression: choice of tags, labeling, expression system, and QC

=
Expansive Portfolio

g o Assay-ready recombinant proteins: 250+ active epigenetic proteins including

complexes

175+ inhibitor screening assays

Substrates - histones, octomers, & nucleosomes, including biotinylated versions

Full HDAC and sirtuin suite

Most extensive DNMT offering on the market

How we drive drug discovery
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Bioactive Recombinant Proteins

BPS Bioscience specializes in manufacturing bioactive enzymes and protein complexes, offering over 2000
protein products critical for drug discovery. Our epigenetics portfolio consists of over 250 proteins covering
complete families of enzymes involved in acetylation and deacetylation, methylation and demethylation,
and RNA modification, as well as Bromodomain proteins (acetyl-lysine readers) and methyl-lysine readers.

Protein and peptide substrates, ligands, and small molecule inhibitors are also available.

Protein options include:
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HiP™ Proteins (High Purity, Low Aggregation)

e >90% purity
o Verified via HPLC to guarantee <10% aggregation
o lIdeal for studying enzyme activity, ligand binding,

Avi-Tag
GST Biotinylation .
FLAG Functional

Fluorophores
‘ Enzymes
Bulk Production and Customization

Product sizing, formulations, tags,
mutations, and activity testing can be
customized to meet your research needs.

groups

protein folding, and more

Featuring

o Active complexes, including DNMT3A/DNMT3L, EZH2/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, METTL3/METTL14,

and more

e Recombinant and native Histone proteins, including tetramers and octamers, with or without tags
» Small molecule inhibitors to establish positive controls for enzyme inhibition
e Mutant and wild-type versions for EZH2, Histone H3, and HDACS.
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Measurement of HDACG6 activity using a
fluorogenic substrate, according to BPS
Bioscience #50076, HDACG6 Fluorogenic
Assay Kit.
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Measurement of EZH2/EED/SUZ12/
RbAp48/AEBP2 complex activity

according to BPS Bioscience #52009L,

EZH2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit.
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Measurement of JARIDTA
demethylation activity using an
AlphaLISA® -based assay according

to BPS Bioscience #50510, JARID1A
Homogeneous Assay Kit.
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Biochemical Assay Kits

Our 175+ epigenetic assay kits enable your compound and biotherapeutic drug discovery by providing
specific, highly sensitive analysis in a variety of formats. Many of our kits are provided as homogenous
assays, with no wash steps, for efficient high throughput screening.

Compare the benefits of our assay formats:
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Simple operation

Homogeneous, no-wash
format makes it simple for high
throughput screening.

Real-time readings do not
require equilibrium conditions.

Small volume reactions save on
sample consumption.

Large dynamic range, up to 4-5
logs.

Highly stable signal allows for
repetitive measurements.

Common, low-cost
instrumentation

Use of lanthanide donor
fluorophores minimizes
photobleaching.
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Comparison of PRMTS5 activity inhibition by EPZ015666 across three assay formats:
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Screening & Profiling

BPS Bioscience offers rapid and dependable screening services to determine potency and selectivity of
small molecules, peptides, and antibodies against 110+ kinase targets. Our team of experts along with our
broad services portfolio make it easy to:

Our Deliverables to You

Extensive report with raw and analyzed

Detailed

Results

data, graphs, and detailed protocols.

Typically includes positive controls for

Receive results within weeks after
our receipt of your compounds.

Screen for inhibitors/targets across full protein families

Select from ICs, determination and single point concentrations

Perform follow-up studies using the same proteins manufactured in-house
Get questions answered or project guidance in a time-efficient manner

Quality &

Fast Turnaround .
Consistency

Proteins and enzymes synthesized

and QC'd in-house to ensure the
highest level of inter- and intra-assay

inhibition. consistency.
A o%e
Vv —_— . . .
vz Extensive Selection Platform Options
v N
Choose from over 200 in-house Choose the format that works best for
developed epigenetics-relevant assays, your experiment or perform orthogonal
including many novel assay kits. testing on multiple platforms to verify
your results.
Key Targets
Deactetylases Methyltransferases Demethylases
HDACs  gjrtuins ~ DNMTs  EZHs PRMTs  SETDs  SMYDs KDMs TETs
HPACT — gRy DNMTT  EZH1 PRMTT  SETDB1  SMYD2 LSD1, LSD2 TETY
ARREZ g DNMT3A  EZH2 PRMT3  SETD2  SMYD3 FBXL10, FBXLT1 TET2
HDAC3  grr3 DNMT3B  EZHZ2 (A677G)  PRMT4  SET7/9  SMyD4 JMIDTA, IMID1B
HDAC4  giRTs DNMT3L  EZH2 (A738T)  PRMT5  SETS JMID2A, JMID2B,
HDACS  gRrTe EZH2 del153Y  PRMT6 JMJD2C, JMID2D,
HDAC6 EZH2 (P132S) PRMT7 IMJD2E
HDAC7 EZH2 (R679C) PRMT8 JARIDTA, JARID1B,
HDACS8 EZH2 (Y641C) PRMT9 JARID1C
HDAC9 EZH2 (Y641F) UTX. JMJD3
HDACT1 EZH2 (Y641N)
EZH2 (Y641S)
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Acetyltransferases, Bromodomains | Product Listing

Acetyltransferases Catalog# @l Bromodomains Catalog#

10x HAT Assay Buffer 50095 ATAD2B Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32605
AICAR 27049 ATAD2B TR-FRET Assay Kit 32620
ATAT1, GST-tag Recombinant 50072 BAY-299 82063
ATF2, GST-Tag Recombinant 40520 BAZ1A, GST-tag Recombinant 31136
C646 27613-1 BAZ1B, GST-tag Recombinant 31137
C646 27613-2 BAZ1B, His-tag Recombinant 31145
GCNS5 (727-837), His-tag Recombinant 31114 BAZ2B Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32600
GCNS5 (KAT2A), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50074 BAZ2B, His-Tag Recombinant 31113
GCN5 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50079L BET Bromodomain Ligand 33000
HAT Stop Solution 50096 BI-2536 82062
KATS5 (TIP60), GST-Tag Recombinant 79422 BI-9564 82064
p300 (KAT3B), His-GST-tag Recombinant 50071 BPTF/FALZ TR-FRET Assay Kit 32632
P300 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79705 BRD1 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32625
P300 Homogeneous Assay Kit 50078 BRD1, GST-tag Recombinant 31011
PCAF (KAT2B), His-tag Recombinant 31120 BRD1, His-tag Recombinant 31010
BRD2 (BD1), His-Tag Recombinant 31022

BRD2 (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32614
(+)-)Q1 27401 BRD2 (BD1+BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31024
(+)-JQ1 27400 BRD2 (BD1+BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31025
(+)-JQ1 27402 BRD2 (BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32522
(-)-JQ1 27335 BRD2 (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31023
(-)-)Q1 27334 BRD2 (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31020
3x BRD Homogeneous Assay Buffer 1 33001 BRD2, GST-tag Recombinant 31021
3x BRD Homogeneous Assay Buffer 2 33007 BRD3 (BD1), GST-tag Recombinant 31032
3x BRD Homogeneous Detection Buffer 2 33006 BRD3 (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31030
3x BRD TR-FRET Assay Buffer 1 33012 BRD3 (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32615
3x BRD TR-FRET Assay Buffer 2 33013 BRD3 (BD1+BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31035
3x Homogeneous BRD Detection Buffer 1 33002 BRD3 (BD1+BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31034
Anti-BRD2 polyclonal antibody 25211 BRD3 (BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32523
ASH1L, His-tag Recombinant 31147 BRD3 (BD2), GST-Tag Recombinant 31033
ATAD2A Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32601 BRD3 (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31031
ATAD2A TR-FRET Assay Kit 32618 BRD4 (BD1) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32514
ATAD2A, GST-tag Recombinant 31121 BRD4 (BD1) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32613
ATAD2A, His-tag Recombinant 31109 BRD4 (BD1), GST-tag Recombinant 31040
ATAD2B (KIAA1240), GST-tag Recombinant 31125 BRD4 (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31042
ATAD2B (KIAA1240), His-tag Recombinant 31117 BRD4 (BD1+BD2) Recombinant 31047
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/91/s/hat-assay-buffer-50095/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/99/s/aicar-27049/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/95/s/atat1-gst-tag-recombinant-50072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/775/s/atf2-gst-tag-recombinant-40520/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2146/s/c646-27613-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2147/s/27613-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/187/s/gcn5-727-837-his-tag-recombinant-31114/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/97/s/gcn5-kat2a-flag-tag-recombinant-50074/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1805/s/gcn5-chemiluminescent-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/92/s/hat-stop-solution-50096/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3331/s/kat5-tip60-gst-tag-recombinant-79422/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/96/s/p300-kat3b-his-gst-tag-recombinant-50071/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3785/s/p300-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79705/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1751/s/p300-homogeneous-assay-kit-50078/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/166/s/pcaf-kat2b-his-tag-recombinant-31120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/153/s/jq1-27401/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/154/s/jq1-27400/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/155/s/jq1-27402/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/149/s/jq1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/150/s/jq1-27334/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/136/s/3x-brd-homogeneous-assay-buffer-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/138/s/3x-brd-homogeneous-assay-buffer-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/137/s/3x-brd-homogeneous-detection-buffer-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2542/s/3x-brd-tr-fret-assay-buffer-1-33012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2543/s/3x-brd-tr-fret-assay-buffer-2-33013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/135/s/3x-homogeneous-brd-detection-buffer-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1973/s/anti-ndash-brd2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1700/s/ash1l-his-tag-recombinant-31147/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/143/s/atad2a-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1832/s/atad2a-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/207/s/atad2a-gst-tag-recombinant-31121/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/191/s/atad2a-his-tag-recombinant-31109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/177/s/atad2b-kiaa1240-gst-tag-recombinant-31125/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/168/s/atad2b-kiaa1240-his-tag-recombinant-31117/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/139/s/atad2b-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1920/s/atad2b-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7170/s/bay-299-82063/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1779/s/baz1a-gst-tag-recombinant-31136/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1780/s/baz1b-gst-tag-recombinant-31137/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1781/s/baz1b-his-tag-recombinant-31145/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/134/s/baz2b-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/171/s/baz2b-his-tag-recombinant-31113/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/163/s/bet-bromodomain-ligand/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7167/s/bi-2536-82062/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7171/s/bi-9564-82064/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2434/s/bptf-falz-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2407/s/brd1-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/219/s/brd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/221/s/brd1-his-tag-recombinant-31010/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/202/s/brd2-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1814/s/brd2-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/209/s/brd2-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31024/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/211/s/brd2-bd1-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31025/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/133/s/brd2-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/210/s/brd2-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/203/s/brd2-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31020/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/182/s/brd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/184/s/brd3-bd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/201/s/brd3-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31030/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1815/s/brd3-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/205/s/brd3-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31035/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/206/s/brd3-bd1-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31034/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/145/s/brd3-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/212/s/brd3-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/222/s/brd3-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/146/s/brd4-bd1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1811/s/brd4-bd1-tr-fret-assay-kit-32613/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/183/s/brd4-bd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/204/s/brd4-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31042/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1741/s/brd4-bd1-bd2-recombinant-31047/
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Bromodomains | Product Listing

Bromodomains Catalog# @l Bromodomains Catalog#

BRD4 (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32612 FALZ (BPTF), His-tag Recombinant 31131
BRD4 (BD1+BD2), GST-Tag Recombinant 31044 GSK-5959 82066
BRD4 (BD1+BD2), His-Tag Recombinant 31045 GSK-6853 82067
BRD4 (BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32524 I-BET-762 27630-1
BRD4 (BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32617 I-BET-762 27630-2
BRD4 (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31041 I-BET151 (GSK1210151A) 27629-1
BRD4 (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31043 I-BET151 (GSK1210151A) 27629-2
BRD9 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32621 I-BET151 (GSK1210151A) 27629-3
BRD9, GST-tag Recombinant 31091 I-BRD9 82068
BRD9, His-Tag Recombinant 31090 I-CBP112 (Hydrochloride) 27336
BRDT (BD1), GST-tag Recombinant 31108 MS-436 82061
BRDT (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31101 0OTX-015 27636-1
BRDT (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32616 OTX-015 27636-2
BRDT (BD1+BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31061 OTX-015 27636-3
BRDT (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31060 P300 (1046-1163), His-tag Recombinant 31118
BRDT (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31100 PB1 (BD4), His-tag Recombinant 31122
Bromodomain Ligand 2 33003 PB1 (BD6), His-tag Recombinant 31133
Bromodomain Ligand 3 33008 PCAF (KAT2B), His-tag Recombinant 31120
Bromodomain Ligand 4 33010 PFI-1 27332
Bromodomain Non-Acetylated Ligand 1 33005 PFI-3 82070
Bromodomain Non-Acetylated Ligand 2 33004 PHIP (BD1), GST-tag Recombinant 31142
Bromodomain Non-Acetylated Ligand 3 33009 PHIP (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31140
Bromodomain Non-Acetylated Ligand 4 33011 RediSolution™ (+)-JQ1 27403
Bromosporine 27612 RVX-208 27111
BRPF1, His-tag Recombinant 31112 SGC-CBP30 27650-1
BRPF3 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32626 SGC-CBP30 27650-2
BRPF3, GST-tag Recombinant 31130 SMARCA2 TR-FRET Assay Kit 40342
CECR2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32611 SMARCA2, GST-tag Recombinant 31141
CECR2 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32622 SMARCAZ2, His-tag Recombinant 31111
CECR2, GST-Tag Recombinant 31138 SMARCAZ2, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 31129
CECR2, His-tag Recombinant 31046 SMARCA4 (BRG1), GST-tag Recombinant 31132
CREBBP (KAT3A), GST-tag Recombinant 31128 SMARCA4 (BRG1), His-tag Recombinant 31102
CREBBP (KAT3A), His-tag Recombinant 31119 SMARCA4/BRG1 TR-FRET Assay Kit 40341
CREBBP Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32607 TAF1 (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31123
CREBBP TR-FRET Assay Kit 32619 TAF1 (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32628
FALZ (BPTF), GST-tag Recombinant 31134 TAF1 (BD1+BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31124
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1810/s/brd4-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/196/s/brd4-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31044/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/165/s/brd4-bd1-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/144/s/brd4-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1831/s/brd4-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit-32617/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/90/s/brd4-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31041/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/213/s/brd4-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31043/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1929/s/brd9-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/194/s/brd9-gst-tag-recombinant-31091/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/218/s/brd9-his-tag-recombinant-31090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/208/s/brdt-bd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/192/s/brdt-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1816/s/brdt-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/197/s/brdt-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/198/s/brdt-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31060/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/220/s/brdt-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/162/s/bromodomain-ligand-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/159/s/bromodomain-ligand-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/160/s/bromodomain-ligand-4/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/164/s/bromodomain-non-acetylated-ligand-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/161/s/bromodomain-non-acetylated-ligand-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/158/s/bromodomain-non-acetylated-ligand-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/157/s/bromodomain-non-acetylated-ligand-4/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2145/s/bromosporine/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/189/s/brpf1-his-tag-recombinant-31112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2408/s/brpf3-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/180/s/brpf3-gst-tag-recombinant-31130/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1733/s/cecr2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1930/s/cecr2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1743/s/cecr2-gst-tag-recombinant-31138/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/179/s/cecr2-his-tag-recombinant-31046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/181/s/crebbp-kat3a-gst-tag-recombinant-31128/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/188/s/crebbp-kat3a-his-tag-recombinant-31119/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/129/s/crebbp-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1919/s/crebbp-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1742/s/falz-bptf-gst-tag-recombinant-31134/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/174/s/falz-bptf-his-tag-recombinant-31131/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7173/s/gsk-5959-82066/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7175/s/gsk-6853-82067/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2182/s/i-bet-762/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2183/s/27630-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2179/s/i-bet151-gsk1210151a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2180/s/27629-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2181/s/27629-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7178/s/i-brd9-82068/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1921/s/i-cbp112-hydrochloride/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7159/s/ms-436-82061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2196/s/otx-015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2197/s/27636-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2198/s/27636-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/167/s/p300-1046-1163-his-tag-recombinant-31118/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/178/s/pb1-bd4-his-tag-recombinant-31122/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/176/s/pb1-bd6-his-tag-recombinant-31133/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/166/s/pcaf-kat2b-his-tag-recombinant-31120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/152/s/pfi-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7180/s/pfi-3-82070/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1746/s/phip-bd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31142/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1745/s/phip-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31140/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/156/s/redisolutiona-jq1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1813/s/rvx-208/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2233/s/sgc-cbp30/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2234/s/27650-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3129/s/smarca2-tr-fret-assay-kit-40342/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/172/s/smarca2-gst-tag-recombinant-31141/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/175/s/smarca2-his-tag-recombinant-31111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2780/s/smarca2-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-31129/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/193/s/smarca4-brg1-gst-tag-recombinant-31132/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/190/s/smarca4-brg1-his-tag-recombinant-31102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3128/s/smarca4-brg1-tr-fret-assay-kit-40341/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/199/s/taf1-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31123/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2410/s/taf1-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/186/s/taf1-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31124/
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Bromodomains, Deacetylases | Product Listing

Bromodomains Catalog# @ Deacetylases Catalog#

TAF1 (BD1/BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32604 Belinostat (PXD101) 27608-2
TAF1 (BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32624 Belinostat (PXD101) 27608-3
TAF1 (BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32627 CBHA 27204
TAF1 (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31126 Chidamide 27202
TAF1 (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31110 Cl-994 27021
TAF1L (BD1), GST-tag Recombinant 31105 CUDC-907 27616-1
TAF1L (BD1), His-tag Recombinant 31103 CuDC-907 27616-2
TAF1L (BD1+BD2) TR-FRET Assay Kit 32629 CUDC-907 27616-3
TAF1L (BD1+BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31107 Droxinostat 27620-1
TAF1L (BD1/BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32603 Droxinostat 27620-2
TAF1L (BD2) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 32602 EX527 27103
TAF1L (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31106 Fluorogenic HDAC class 2a substrate 50040
TAF1L (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31104 Fluorogenic HDAC class 2a substrate 2 (green) 50042
TRIM24 (TIF1), GST-tag Recombinant 31127 Fluorogenic HDAC Substrate 2 (Green fluorescence) 50038
TRIM24 (TIF1), His-tag Recombinant 31116 Fluorogenic HDAC substrate 3 50037
TRIM28, GST-tag Recombinant 31139 Fluorogenic HDAC/SIRT substrate 1 50032
TRIM28, His-Tag Recombinant 31146 Fluorogenic Rat HDAC6 Assay Kit 78849
WDR9/BRWD1 (BD2), GST-tag Recombinant 31135 Fluorogenic Sirtuin 5 Substrate 50126
WDR9/BRWD1 (BD2), His-tag Recombinant 31115 Fluorogenic Sirtuin 6 Substrate 50866
WDR9/BRWD1 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32631 HC Toxin 27209
ZMYND11, GST-tag Recombinant 31144 HDAC Assay Buffer 50031
ZMYNDS8, GST-tag Recombinant 31143 HDAC developer (2X) 50030
HDAC Fluorogenic Assay Kit (Green) 50034
HDAC1 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50061
4-iodo-SAHA 27205 HDAC1 Kinetic Assay Kit 53001
AGK2 27228 HDAC1, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag Recombinant 50051
Anti-HDAC1 monoclonal antibody 25286 HDAC1, His-Tag, FLAG-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant 50058
Anti-HDAC1 polyclonal antibody 25287 HDAC10, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 50060
Anti-HDAC2 monoclonal antibody 25288 HDAC11 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50687
Anti-HDAC3 monoclonal antibody 25289 HDAC11 Recombinant 50021
Anti-SIRT1 monoclonal antibody 25316 HDAC?2 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50062
Apicidin 27329 HDAC2 Kinetic Assay Kit 53002
AR-42 (OSU-HDAC42) 27603-1 HDAC2, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50052
AR-42 (OSU-HDAC42) 27603-2 HDAC2, His-tag Recombinant 50002
AR-42 (OSU-HDAC42) 27603-3 HDAC3 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50073
Belinostat (PXD101) 27608-1 HDACS3 Kinetic Assay Kit 53003

Distributed by:

CliniSciences Group


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/142/s/taf1-bd1-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/127/s/taf1-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2409/s/taf1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/195/s/taf1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31126/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/217/s/taf1-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31110/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/216/s/taf1l-bd1-gst-tag-recombinant-31105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/223/s/taf1l-bd1-his-tag-recombinant-31103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2411/s/taf1l-bd1-bd2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/185/s/taf1l-bd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31107/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/140/s/taf1l-bd1-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/141/s/taf1l-bd2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/200/s/taf1l-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31106/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/214/s/taf1l-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/173/s/trim24-tif1-gst-tag-recombinant-31127/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/169/s/trim24-tif1-his-tag-recombinant-31116/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1744/s/trim28-gst-tag-recombinant-31139/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1793/s/trim28-his-tag-recombinant-31146/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1737/s/wdr9-brwd1-bd2-gst-tag-recombinant-31135/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/170/s/wdr9-brwd1-bd2-his-tag-recombinant-31115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2433/s/wdr9-brwd1-tr-fret-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1748/s/zmynd11-gst-tag-recombinant-31144/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1747/s/zmynd8-gst-tag-recombinant-31143/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/633/s/4-iodo-saha-27205/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/635/s/agk2-27228/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2048/s/anti-ndash-hdac1-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2049/s/anti-ndash-hdac1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2050/s/anti-ndash-hdac2-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2051/s/anti-ndash-hdac3-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2077/s/anti-ndash-sirt1-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/610/s/apicidin-27329/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2122/s/ar-42-osu-hdac42-27603-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2123/s/27603-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2124/s/27603-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2135/s/belinostat-pxd101-27608-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2136/s/27608-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2137/s/27608-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/632/s/cbha-27204/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/631/s/chidamide-27202/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/617/s/ci-994-27021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2154/s/cudc-907-27616-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2155/s/27616-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2156/s/27616-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2163/s/droxinostat-27620-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2164/s/27620-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/630/s/ex-527-27103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/644/s/fluorogenic-hdac-class-2a-substrate-1-50040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/643/s/fluorogenic-hdac-class-2a-substrate-2-green-fluorescence-50042/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/639/s/fluorogenic-hdac-substrate-2-green-fluorescence-50038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/641/s/fluorogenic-hdac-substrate-3-50037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/642/s/fluorogenic-hdac-substrate-1-50032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6522/s/fluorogenic-rat-hdac6-assay-kit-78849/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1703/s/fluorogenic-sirtuin-5-substrate/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3187/s/fluorogenic-sirtuin-6-substrate-50866/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/629/s/hc-toxin-27209/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/581/s/hdac-assay-buffer-50031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/559/s/hdac-assay-developer-50030/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/570/s/fluorogenic-hdac-assay-kit-green-50034/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/569/s/fluorogenic-hdac1-assay-kit-50061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/574/s/kinetic-hdac1-assay-kit-53001/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/588/s/hdac1-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-50051/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2952/s/hdac1-his-tag-flag-tag-mouse-recombinant-50058/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/592/s/hdac10-flag-tag-recombinant-50060/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3239/s/hdac11-fluorogenic-assay-kit-50687/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1782/s/hdac11-recombinant-50021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/568/s/fluorogenic-hdac2-assay-kit-50062/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/573/s/kinetic-hdac2-assay-kit-53002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/605/s/hdac2-flag-tag-recombinant-50052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/606/s/hdac2-his-tag-recombinant-50002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/563/s/fluorogenic-hdac3-assay-kit-50073/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/572/s/kinetic-hdac3-assay-kit-53003/
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Deacetylases | Product Listing

Deacetylases Catalog# W Deacetylases Catalog#

HDAC3/NcoR2, His-Tag, GST-Tag Recombinant 50003 MS-275 (Entinostat) 27011
HDAC4 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50064 Oxamflatin 27326
HDAC4, GST-Tag Recombinant 100339 Oxamflatin 27201
HDAC4, GST-tag, His-tag Recombinant 50004 Panobinostat 27020
HDACS (full length), GST-tag Recombinant 50045 Parthenolide 27768-1
HDACS Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50065 Parthenolide 27768-2
HDACS, Catalytic Domain, His-tag Recombinant 50005 PCl 34051 27316
HDACS5, GST-Tag, His-Tag Recombinant 100102 PCl 34051 27317
HDAC6 (H216A), GST-Tag Recombinant 50046 PCI-24781 (CRA-024781) 27769-1
HDAC6 (H611A), GST-tag Recombinant 50066 PCI-24781 (CRA-024781) 27769-2
HDACS6 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50076 PCI-24781 (CRA-024781) 27769-3
HDACS6, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 50056 pf-HDAC1, Malaria, His-tag, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50063
HDACG6, GST-Tag (HEK293-derived) Recombinant 100051 Pracinostat (SB939) 27771-1
HDAC6, GST-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant 50057 Pracinostat (SB939) 27771-2
HDACS6, GST-Tag (Rat) Recombinant 101332 Pracinostat (SB939) 27771-3
HDACS6, GST-tag (Sf9-derived) Recombinant 50006 Pyroxamide 27328
HDACT7 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50067 Resveratrol 27642-3
HDAC7, GST-tag Recombinant 50007 RGFP966 27643-1
HDACS Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50068 RGFP966 27643-2
HDACS, His-Tag Recombinant 50008 RGFP966 27643-3
HDAC9 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50069 Rocilinostat (ACY-1215) 27644-1
HDAC9, His-tag Recombinant 50009 Rocilinostat (ACY-1215) 27644-2
HNHA 27206 Rocilinostat (ACY-1215) 27644-3
ITF 2357 27327 Romidepsin (FK228, depsipeptide) 27646-1
JNJ-26481585 27632-1 Romidepsin (FK228, depsipeptide) 27646-2
JNJ-26481585 27632-2 SAHA (Vorinostat) 27006
JNJ-26481585 27632-3 Salermide 27324
Kaempferol 27757 SB 939 27331
Kinetic HDAC Assay Developer 53029 Scriptaid 27200
LAQ824 (NVP-LAQ824,Dacinostat) 27760-1 SIRT1 (Sirtuinl) Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50081
LAQ824 (NVP-LAQ824,Dacinostat) 27760-2 SIRT1/2 Inhibitor IV 27323
LpxC (E. coli) Recombinant 11128 SIRT2 (Sirtuin2) Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50087
M344 27203 SIRT3 (Sirtuin3) Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50088
MC1568 27761-1 SIRT5 (Sirtuin5) Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50085
MC1568 27761-2 Sirtinol 27652-1
Mocetinostat 27019 Sirtinol 27652-2

Distributed by:
CliniSciences Group
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/604/s/hdac3-ncor2-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-50003/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/567/s/fluorogenic-hdac4-assay-kit-50064/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3882/s/hdac4-gst-tag-recombinant-100339/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/593/s/hdac4-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-50004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/583/s/hdac5-full-length-gst-tag-recombinant-50045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/566/s/fluorogenic-hdac5-assay-kit-50065/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/603/s/hdac5-catalytic-domain-his-tag-recombinant-50005/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3532/s/hdac5-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-100102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/596/s/hdac6-h216a-gst-tag-recombinant-50046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/595/s/hdac6-h611a-gst-tag-recombinant-50066/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/571/s/fluorogenic-hdac6-assay-kit-50076/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/591/s/hdac6-flag-tag-recombinant-50056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3500/s/hdac6-gst-tag-hek293-derived-recombinant-100051/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2955/s/hdac6-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-50057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6521/s/hdac6-gst-tag-rat-recombinant-101332/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/585/s/hdac6-gst-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-50006/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/565/s/fluorogenic-hdac7-assay-kit-50067/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3668/s/hdac7-gst-tag-recombinant-50007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/562/s/fluorogenic-hdac8-assay-kit-50068/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/601/s/hdac8-his-tag-recombinant-50008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/564/s/fluorogenic-hdac9-assay-kit-50069/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/600/s/hdac9-his-tag-recombinant-50009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/628/s/hnha-27206/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/612/s/itf-2357-27327/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2187/s/jnj-26481585-27632-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2188/s/27632-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2189/s/27632-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2290/s/kaempferol/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/555/s/kinetic-hdac-assay-developer-53029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2353/s/laq824-nvp-laq824-dacinostat/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2354/s/27760-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3424/s/lpxc-e-coli-recombinant-11128/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/627/s/m344-27203/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2355/s/mc1568/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2356/s/27761-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/619/s/mocetinostat-27019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/626/s/ms-275-entinostat-27011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/613/s/oxamflatin-27326/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/625/s/oxamflatin-27201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/618/s/panobinostat-27020/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2369/s/parthenolide/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2370/s/27768-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/108/s/pci-34051-27316/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/109/s/pci-34051-27317/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2371/s/pci-24781-cra-024781/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2372/s/27769-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2373/s/27769-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/607/s/pf-hdac1-malaria-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-50063/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2376/s/pracinostat-sb939/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2377/s/27771-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2378/s/27771-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/611/s/pyroxamide-27328/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2213/s/27642-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2214/s/rgfp966-27643-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2215/s/27643-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2216/s/27643-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2217/s/rocilinostat-acy-1215-27644-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2218/s/27644-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2219/s/27644-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2223/s/romidepsin-fk228-depsipeptide/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2224/s/romidepsin-fk228-depsipeptide/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/624/s/saha-vorinostat-27006/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/615/s/salermide-27324/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/608/s/sb-939-27331/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/637/s/scriptaid-gck-1026-27200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/575/s/fluorogenic-sirt1-sirtuin1-assay-kit-50081/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/616/s/sirt12-inhibitor-iv-27323/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/561/s/fluorogenic-sirt2-sirtuin2-assay-kit-50087/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/576/s/fluorogenic-sirt3-sirtuin3-assay-kit-50088/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/556/s/fluorogenic-sirt5-sirtuin5-assay-kit-50085/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2238/s/sirtinol/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2239/s/27652-2/
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Deacetylases, Demethylases | Product Listing

Deacetylases Catalog# @ Demethylases Catalog#

Sirtuin 1 (193-741), GST-tag Recombinant 50012 4x HDM Assay Buffer 4 52409
Sirtuin 2, His-Tag Recombinant 50013 4x HDM Incomplete Assay Buffer 52410
Sirtuin 3, GST-Tag Recombinant 50014 ALKBH5 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79659
Sirtuin 4, GST-tag Recombinant 50015 ALKBH5, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100057
Sirtuin 5, GST-tag Recombinant 50016 Anti-Jarid1b polyclonal antibody 25293
Sirtuin 6 Fluorogenic Assay Kit 50022 Anti-Jarid1c polyclonal antibody 25294
Sirtuin 6, GST-tag Recombinant 50017 Anti-JARID2 polyclonal antibody 25295
Sirtuin 7, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 50018 Anti-JM)D2a polyclonal antibody 25296
Sirtuin Assay Buffer 50090 Anti-JMJD2b polyclonal antibody 25297
Sirtuin Developer (2X) 50089 Anti-)JM)D2D (KDM4D) polyclonal antibody 25300
Sodium Phenylbutyrate 27654 Anti-LSD1 polyclonal antibody 25302
Splitomicin 27330 Anti-LSD2 (KDM1B) polyclonal antibody 25299
SRT1720 27655-1 Anti-PHF8 polyclonal antibody 25308
SRT1720 27655-2 Anti-TET2 monoclonal antibody 25320
SRT1720 27655-3 Biotinylated Histone H3 Peptide Substrate 79656
Suberohydroxamic Acid (SBHA) 27210 Blocking Buffer 1 (Multiple Epigenetics Assay Kits) 79556
Tenovin-1 27660-1 Blocking Buffer 4 (Multiple Epigenetics Assay Kits) 52100
Tenovin-1 27660-2 FBXL10 (KDM2B) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50157
Tenovin-1 27660-3 FBXL10 (KDM2B) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50610
Tenovin-6 27661-1 FBXL10 (KDM2B, JHDM1B), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50120
Tenovin-6 27661-2 FBXL11 (KDM2A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50611
Tenovin-6 27661-3 FBXL11 (KDM2A, JHDM1A), FLAG-Avi-tags Recombinant 50156
Trichostatin A (TSA) 27102 FTO Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79344
Tubacin 27662 FTO, His-Tag (Sf9 derived) Recombinant 79480
Tubastatin A 27663-1 FTO, His-Tag Recombinant 79306
Tubastatin A 27663-2 GSK J4 HCI 27627-1
Tubastatin A 27663-3 GSK J4 HCI 27627-2
Tubastatin A hydrochloride 27108 H3K4mel Substrate 50101
Valproic Acid 27207 H3K4me2 Substrate 50158
Histone H3 K27cMel, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52081
Histone H3 K27cMe2, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52082
JM)D2D (KDM4D) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50418 Histone H3 K27cMe3, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52083
4x Detection Buffer 1 52301 Histone H3 peptide (1-21), Dimethyl K9, Biotin-labeled 50351
4x HDM Assay Buffer 1 52406 Histone H3 peptide (1-21), Monomethyl K9, Biotin-labeled 50353
4x HDM Assay Buffer 2 52407 Histone H3 peptide (1-21), Trimethyl K9, Biotin-labeled 50350
4x HDM Assay Buffer 3 52408 Histone H3-H4 Tetramer H3K27cMe2, His-tag Recombinant 52086

Distributed by:
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/590/s/sirtuin-1-193-741-gst-tag-recombinant-50012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/598/s/sirtuin-2-his-tag-recombinant-50013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/582/s/sirtuin-3-gst-tag-recombinant-50014/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/589/s/sirtuin-4-gst-tag-recombinant-50015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/594/s/sirtuin-5-gst-tag-recombinant-50016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3152/s/fluorogenic-sirt6-assay-kit-50022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/597/s/sirtuin-6-gst-tag-recombinant-50017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/584/s/sirtuin-7-flag-tag-recombinant-50018/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/580/s/sirtuin-assay-buffer-50090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/558/s/sirt-assay-developer-50089/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2243/s/sodium-phenylbutyrate/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/609/s/splitomicin-27330/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2244/s/srt1720/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2245/s/27655-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2246/s/27655-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/636/s/suberohydroxamic-acid-sbha-27210/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2254/s/tenovin-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2255/s/27660-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2256/s/27660-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2257/s/tenovin-6/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2258/s/27661-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2259/s/27661-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/621/s/trichostatin-a-tsa-27102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2260/s/tubacin/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2261/s/tubastatin-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2262/s/27663-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2263/s/27663-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/623/s/tubastatin-a-hydrochloride-27108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/622/s/valproic-acid-sodium-salt-27207/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/662/s/jmjd2d-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50418/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/649/s/4x-dmt-detection-buffer-1-52301/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2602/s/4x-hdm-assay-buffer-1-52406/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2603/s/4x-hdm-assay-buffer-2-52407/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2604/s/4x-hdm-assay-buffer-3-52408/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2605/s/4x-hdm-assay-buffer-4-52409/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2606/s/4x-hdm-incomplete-assay-buffer-52410/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3719/s/alkbh5-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79659/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3545/s/alkbh5-flag-tag-recombinant-100057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2054/s/anti-ndash-jarid1b-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2055/s/anti-ndash-jarid1c-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2056/s/anti-ndash-jarid2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2057/s/anti-ndash-jmjd2a-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2058/s/anti-ndash-jmjd2b-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6772/s/anti-ndash-jmjd2d-kdm4d-polyclonal-antibody-25300/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2063/s/anti-ndash-lsd1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2060/s/anti-ndash-lsd2-kdm1b-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2069/s/anti-ndash-phf8-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2081/s/anti-ndash-tet2-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3700/s/biotinylated-histone-h3-peptide-substrate-79656/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1162/s/blocking-buffer-1-79556/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3908/s/blocking-buffer-4-multiple-epigenetics-assay-kits-52100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2448/s/fbxl10-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50157/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2084/s/fbxl10-homogeneous-assay-kit-50610/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/675/s/fbxl10-kdm2b-jhdm1b-flag-tag-recombinant-50120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4128/s/fbxl11-homogeneous-assay-kit-50611/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2115/s/fbxl11-kdm2a-jhdm1a-flag-avi-tags-recombinant-50156/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3272/s/fto-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79344/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3416/s/fto-his-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-79480/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3263/s/fto-his-tag-recombinant-79306/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2175/s/gsk-j4-hcl-27627-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2176/s/27627-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/696/s/lsd1-substrate-di-methylated-k4h3-peptide-substrate-50101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3303/s/h3k4me2-substrate-50158/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2089/s/histone-h3-k27cme1-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52081/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2090/s/histone-h3-k27cme2-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52082/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2091/s/histone-h3-k27cme3-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52083/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/698/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-dimethyl-k9-biotin-labeled-recombinant-50351/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/697/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-monomethyl-k9-biotin-labeled-recombinant-50353/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/699/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-trimethyl-k9-biotin-labeled-recombinant-50350/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2093/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-h3k27cme2-his-tag-recombinant-52086/
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Histone H3-H4 Tetramer H3k27cMe3, His-tag Recombinant 52087 JMJD6, GST-tag Recombinant 50140
Histone Octamer H3K27cMe2, His-tag Recombinant 52090 LSD1 (KDM1A) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50109
Histone Octamer H3K27cMe3, His-tag Recombinant 52091 LSD1 (KDM1A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50108
JARID1A (KDM5A) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50513 LSD1 (KDM1A), Variant 2 Recombinant 50097
JARID1A (KDM5A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50510 LSD1 (KDM1A), Variant 2, GST-tag Recombinant 50100
JARID1A (KDM5A), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50110 LSD2 (KDM1B), GST-Tev-Tag Recombinant 50124
JARID1A (KDM5A), His-Avi-tags, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50155 LSD2(KDM1B) Homogeneous Assay Kit (Dimethyl) 50614
JARID1B (KDM5B) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50517 LSD2(KDM1B) Homogeneous Assay Kit (Monomethyl) 50613
JARID1B (KDM5B) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50512 Mouse JARID1B (KDM5B, PLU-1), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50122
JARID1B (KDM5B) TR-FRET Assay Kit 50514 0G-L002 27635-1
JARID1B (KDM5B), Full Length, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50128 0OG-L002 27635-2
JARID1B (KDM5B, PLU-1), His-FLAG-tags Recombinant 50121 PHF8 (KDM7B) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50515
JARID1C (KDM5C) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50511 PHF8 (KDM7B), (2-525), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50131
JARID1C(KDM5C), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50112 PHF8 (KDM7B), Full-length, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50132
JHDM1D (KDM7A) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50612 Posaconazole 27639-1
JHDM1D (KDM7A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50420 Posaconazole 27639-2
JHDM1D (KDM7A), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50419 Secondary HRP-Labeled Antibody 2 52131H
JMJD1A (KDM3A), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50130 TET1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50651
JMJD1A Homogeneous Assay Kit 50412 TET1, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50161
JMJD1B (KDM3B), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50421 TET2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50652
JMJD1B Homogeneous Assay Kit 79839 TET2 Homogeneous Assay Kit 78559
JMJD2A (KDM4A) (1-350), His-Tag Recombinant 50123 TET2, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (916-2002) Recombinant 100408
JMJD2A (KDM4A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50413 TET2, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (catalytic domain) Recombinant 50162
JMJD2B (KDM4B) Homogenous Assay Kit 50414 TET3, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag Recombinant 50163
JM)D2B (KDM4B), GST-tag Recombinant 50111 Tranylcypromine (2-PCPA) 27305
JM)D2B(KDM4B) , FLAG-tag Recombinant 50104 UTX (KDM6A), C-term FLAG-tag Recombinant 50116
JMJD2C (KDM4C) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50405 UTX (KDM6A), N-terminal FLAG-tag Recombinant 50119
JM)D2C (KDM4C) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50415 UTX Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50615
JMJD2C, GST-Tag Recombinant 50105 UTX(KDM6A) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50516
JM)D2D (KDM4D), GST-tag Recombinant 50117

JMJD2E (KDM4DL) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50417 Anti-H1.0 polyclonal antibody 25225
JMJD2E (KDM4DL), GST-tag Recombinant 50118 Anti-H2A pan polyclonal antibody 25226
JM)D3 (KDM6B) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 50406 Anti-H2A.XS139p polyclonal antibody 25227
JM)D3 (KDM6B) Homogeneous Assay Kit 50416 Anti-H2A.Zac polyclonal antibody 25228
JM)D3 (KDM6B), FLAG-tag Recombinant 50115 Anti-H2AK119ub polyclonal antibody 25229

Distributed by:
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2094/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-h3k27cme3-his-tag-recombinant-52087/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2096/s/histone-octamer-h3k27cme2-his-tag-recombinant-52090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2097/s/histone-octamer-h3k27cme3-his-tag-recombinant-52091/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1842/s/jarid1a-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50513/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/668/s/jarid1a-homogeneous-assay-kit-50510/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/676/s/jarid1a-kdm5a-flag-tag-recombinant-50110/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1826/s/jarid1a-kdm5a-his-avi-tags-flag-tag-recombinant-50155/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2618/s/jarid1b-kdm5b-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50517/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1825/s/jarid1b-homogeneous-assay-kit-50512/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2532/s/jarid1b-tr-fret-assay-kit-50514/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2652/s/jarid1b-kdm5b-full-length-flag-tag-recombinant-50128/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/680/s/jarid1b-kdm5b-plu-1-his-flag-tags-recombinant-50121/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/669/s/jarid1c-homogeneous-assay-kit-50511/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/689/s/jarid1c-kdm5c-flag-tag-recombinant-50112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2490/s/jhdm1d-kdm7a-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50612/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2454/s/jhdm1d-kdm7a-homogeneous-assay-kit-50420/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2453/s/jhdm1d-kdm7a-flag-tag-recombinant-50419/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/677/s/jmjd1a-kdm3a-flag-tag-recombinant-50130/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4134/s/jmjd1a-kdm3a-homogeneous-assay-kit-50412/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2515/s/jmjd1b-kdm3b-flag-tag-recombinant-50421/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4894/s/jmjd1b-homogeneous-assay-kit-79839/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/690/s/jmjd2a-kdm4a-1-350-his-tag-recombinant-50123/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/667/s/jmjd2a-homogeneous-assay-kit-50413/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4125/s/jmjd2b-homogeneous-assay-kit-50414/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/685/s/jmjd2b-kdm4b-gst-tag-recombinant-50111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/686/s/jmjd2b-kdm4b-flag-tag-recombinant-50104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/664/s/jmjd2c-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50405/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/665/s/jmjd2c-homogeneous-assay-kit-50415/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/673/s/jmjd2c-gst-tag-recombinant-50105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/679/s/jmjd2d-kdm4d-gst-tag-recombinant-50117/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4893/s/jmjd2d-homogeneous-assay-kit-79838/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/663/s/jmjd2e-homogeneous-assay-kit-50417/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/688/s/jmjd2e-kdm4dl-gst-tag-recombinant-50118/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/660/s/jmjd3-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50406/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/661/s/jmjd3-homogeneous-assay-kit-50416/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/674/s/jmjd3-kdm6b-flag-tag-recombinant-50115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/692/s/jmjd6-gst-tag-recombinant-50140/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/654/s/lsd1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/655/s/lsd1-homogeneous-assay-kit-50108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/684/s/lsd1-kdm1a-variant-2-recombinant-50097/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/682/s/lsd1-kdm1a-variant-2-gst-tag-recombinant-50100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2999/s/lsd2-kdm1b-gst-tev-tag-recombinant-50124/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3001/s/lsd2-assay-kit-50614/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3000/s/lsd2-assay-kit-50613/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/691/s/mouse-jarid1b-kdm5b-plu-1-flag-tag-recombinant-50122/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2194/s/og-l002-27635-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2195/s/27635-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4137/s/phf8-kdm7b-homogeneous-assay-kit-50515/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2533/s/phf8-kdm7b-2-525-flag-tag-recombinant-50131/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2534/s/phf8-kdm7b-full-length-flag-tag-recombinant-50132/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2203/s/posaconazole-27639-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2204/s/27639-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/672/s/secondary-hrp-labeled-antibody-2-52131h/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2719/s/tet1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50651/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3670/s/tet1-flag-tag-recombinant-50161/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2720/s/tet2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50652/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6582/s/tet2-homogeneous-assay-kit-78559/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4015/s/tet2-flag-tag-his-tag-916-2002-recombinant-100408/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2715/s/tet2-flag-tag-his-tag-catalytic-domain-recombinant-50162/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2953/s/tet3-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-50163/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/695/s/tranylcypromine-2-pcpa-hemisulfate-salt-27305/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/683/s/utx-kdm6a-c-term-flag-tag-recombinant-50116/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2541/s/utx-kdm6a-n-terminal-flag-tag-recombinant-50119/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3002/s/utx-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-50615/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2540/s/utx-kdm6a-homogeneous-assay-kit-50516/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1987/s/anti-ndash-h1-0-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1988/s/anti-ndash-h2a-pan-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1989/s/anti-ndash-h2a-xs139p-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1990/s/anti-ndash-h2a-zac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1991/s/anti-ndash-h2ak119ub-polyclonal-antibody/
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Histones, Methyl-lysine Reader(s) |Product Listing

Histones Catalog# Q Histones Catalog#

Anti-H2AK5ac polyclonal antibody 25230 Anti-H3K9me2 monoclonal antibody 25269
Anti-H2B pan polyclonal antibody 25231 Anti-H3K9me2 polyclonal antibody 25270
Anti-H2BK12ac polyclonal antibody 25232 Anti-H3K9me3 monoclonal antibody 25271
Anti-H2BK15ac polyclonal antibody 25233 Anti-H3K9me3 polyclonal antibody 25272
Anti-H2Bs14p monoclonal antibody 25234 Anti-H3K9me3S10p polyclonal antibody 25273
Anti-H3 pan polyclonal antibody 25235 Anti-H3K9un monoclonal antibody 25274
Anti-H3K18ac polyclonal antibody 25236 Anti-H3R17me2 polyclonal antibody 25275
Anti-H3K27ac monoclonal antibody 25238 Anti-H3R17me2(asym)K18ac polyclonal antibody 25276
Anti-H3K27ac polyclonal antibody 25239 Anti-H3S10p polyclonal antibody 25277
Anti-H3K27mel polyclonal antibody 25240 Anti-H4 pan polyclonal antibody 25278
Anti-H3K27me2 polyclonal antibody 25241 Anti-H4K20mel monoclonal antibody 25279
Anti-H3K27me3 monoclonal antibody 25243 Anti-H4K20mel polyclonal antibody 25280
Anti-H3K27me3 polyclonal antibody 25244 Anti-H4K20me3 polyclonal antibody 25281
Anti-H3K27me3S28p polyclonal antibody 25245 Anti-H4K5,8,12,16ac polyclonal antibody 25282
Anti-H3K36mel polyclonal antibody 25246 Anti-H4K5,8,12ac polyclonal antibody 25283
Anti-H3K36me2 monoclonal antibody 25247 Anti-H4K5ac polyclonal antibody 25284
Anti-H3K36me2 polyclonal antibody 25248 Anti-H4K8ac polyclonal antibody 25285
Anti-H3K36me3 monoclonal antibody 25249 Anti-H4R3me2(sym) polyclonal antibody 78558
Anti-H3K36me3 polyclonal antibody 25250 Histone H3 peptide (1-21), Dimethyl K9, Biotin-labeled 50351
Anti-H3K4ac polyclonal antibody 25251 Histone H4 Peptide (1-23), Monomethyl R3, Biotin-labeled 51201
Anti-H3K4mel monoclonal antibody 25252 Histone Octamer H3K27cMe2, His-tag Recombinant 52090
Anti-H3K4mel polyclonal antibody 25253

Anti-H3K4me2 monoclonal antibody 25254
Anti-H3K4me2 polyclonal antibody 25255 Anti-CBX2 polyclonal antibody 25212
Anti-H3K4me3 monoclonal antibody 25256 Anti-Chd1 polyclonal antibody 25213
Anti-H3K4me3 polyclonal antibody 25257 CBX1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79052
Anti-H3K4un monoclonal antibody 25258 CBX1, GST-tag Recombinant 55009
Anti-H3K56ac polyclonal antibody 25259 CBX2, GST-tag Recombinant 55011
Anti-H3K64me3 polyclonal antibody 25260 CBX2, His-tag Recombinant 55012
Anti-H3K79mel polyclonal antibody 25261 CBX7, His-tag Recombinant 55017
Anti-H3K79me2 polyclonal antibody 25262 CDY1, GST-tag Recombinant 55007
Anti-H3K79me3 polyclonal antibody 25263 CDY1, His-tag Recombinant 55015
Anti-H3K9/14ac polyclonal antibody 25264 CHD2, GST-tag Recombinant 55005
Anti-H3K9ac monoclonal antibody 25265 L3MBTLLI Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 55100
Anti-H3K9acS10p polyclonal antibody 25267 L3MBTL1 TR-FRET Assay Kit 55200
Anti-H3K9me1l polyclonal antibody 25268 L3MBTL1, GST-tag Recombinant 55000
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1992/s/anti-ndash-h2ak5ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1993/s/anti-ndash-h2b-pan-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1994/s/anti-ndash-h2bk12ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1995/s/anti-ndash-h2bk15ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1996/s/anti-ndash-h2bs14p-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1997/s/anti-ndash-h3-pan-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1998/s/anti-ndash-h3k18ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2000/s/anti-ndash-h3k27ac-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2001/s/anti-ndash-h3k27ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2002/s/anti-ndash-h3k27me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2003/s/anti-ndash-h3k27me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2005/s/anti-ndash-h3k27me3-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2006/s/anti-ndash-h3k27me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2007/s/anti-ndash-h3k27me3s28p-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2008/s/anti-ndash-h3k36me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2009/s/anti-h3k36me2-monoclonal-antibody-25247/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2010/s/anti-ndash-h3k36me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2011/s/anti-ndash-h3k36me3-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2012/s/anti-ndash-h3k36me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2013/s/anti-ndash-h3k4ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2014/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me1-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2015/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2016/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me2-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2017/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2018/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me3-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2019/s/anti-ndash-h3k4me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2020/s/anti-ndash-h3k4un-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2021/s/anti-ndash-h3k56ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2022/s/anti-ndash-h3k64me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2023/s/anti-ndash-h3k79me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2024/s/anti-ndash-h3k79me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2025/s/anti-ndash-h3k79me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2026/s/anti-ndash-h3k9-14ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2027/s/anti-ndash-h3k9ac-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2029/s/anti-ndash-h3k9acs10p-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2030/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2031/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me2-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2032/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2033/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me3-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2034/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2035/s/anti-ndash-h3k9me3s10p-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2036/s/anti-ndash-h3k9un-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2037/s/anti-ndash-h3r17me2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2038/s/anti-ndash-h3r17me2-asym-k18ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2039/s/anti-ndash-h3s10p-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2040/s/anti-ndash-h4-pan-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2041/s/anti-ndash-h4k20me1-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2042/s/anti-ndash-h4k20me1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2043/s/anti-ndash-h4k20me3-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2044/s/anti-ndash-h4k5-8-12-16ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2045/s/anti-ndash-h4k5-8-12ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2046/s/anti-ndash-h4k5ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2047/s/anti-ndash-h4k8ac-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6037/s/anti-h4r3me2-sym-polyclonal-antibody-78558/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/698/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-dimethyl-k9-biotin-labeled-recombinant-50351/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2740/s/histone-h4-peptide-1-23-monomethyl-r3-biotin-labeled-recombinant-51201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2096/s/histone-octamer-h3k27cme2-his-tag-recombinant-52090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1974/s/anti-ndash-cbx2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1975/s/anti-ndash-chd1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3096/s/cbx1-79052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1129/s/cbx1-gst-tag-recombinant-55009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1134/s/cbx2-gst-tag-recombinant-55011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1786/s/cbx2-his-tag-recombinant-55012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1787/s/cbx7-his-tag-recombinant-55017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1135/s/cdy1-gst-tag-recombinant-55007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1128/s/cdy1-his-tag-recombinant-55015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3675/s/chd2-gst-tag-recombinant-55005/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1121/s/l3mbtl1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-55100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1960/s/l3mbtl1-tr-fret-assay-kit-55200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1130/s/l3mbtl1-gst-tag-recombinant-55000/
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Methyl-lysine Reader(s), Methyltransferases |Product Listing

Methyl-lysine Reader(s) Catalog# | Methyltransferases Catalog#

L3MBTL1, His-tag Recombinant 55002 Anti-DNMT3B polyclonal antibody 25219
L3MBTL2, His-tag Recombinant 55018 Anti-EHMT1 polyclonal antibody 25220
L3MBTL3, GST-tag Recombinant 55013 Anti-EZH2 monoclonal antibody 25222
L3MBTL3, His-tag Recombinant 55014 Anti-EzH2 polyclonal antibody 25223
UHRF1 (108-286), GST-tag Recombinant 55003 Anti-G9a polyclonal antibody 25224
UHRF1 (108-286), His-tag Recombinant 55004 Anti-RbAp 46/48 monoclonal antibody 25311
UHRF1, His-FLAG-Tags Recombinant 55001 Anti-Set9 polyclonal antibody 25312
UNC1215 27406 Anti-Setdla polyclonal antibody 25313
UNC1215 27405 Anti-Setd1b polyclonal antibody 25314
UNC669 27664-1 Anti-SETD8 polyclonal antibody 25315
UNC669 27664-2 Anti-WDRS5 polyclonal antibody 25321
Anti- Adenosyl Homocysteine Antibody 52030
3-Deazaneplanocin (DZNep) 27617-1 Azacytidine (Vidaza) 27107
3-Deazaneplanocin (DZNep) 27617-2 BIX01294 (hydrochloride hydrate) 27220
3-Deazaneplanocin A (DZNep) hydrochloride 27618-1 Blocking Buffer 1 (Multiple Epigenetics Assay Kits) 79556
3-Deazaneplanocin A (DZNep) hydrochloride 27618-2 Blocking Buffer 4 (Multiple Epigenetics Assay Kits) 52100
400 uM S-Adenosylmethionine 52120 Chaetocin 27221
4x Detection Buffer 79389 CoREST, His-tag Recombinant 50274
4x DNMT Assay Buffer 1 52200 CTPB 27050
4x DNMT Assay Buffer 2 52201 DNMT Universal Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52035
4x HMT Assay Buffer 1 52160 DNMT1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52050L
4x HMT Assay Buffer 1 52160-A DNMT1, GST-tag Recombinant 51101
4x HMT Assay Buffer 2 52170 DNMT1, His-FLAG-tag Recombinant 51100
4x HMT Assay Buffer 2A 52170-A DNMT2, GST-tag Recombinant 51102
4x HMT Assay Buffer 3 52180 DNMT3A Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52033
4x HMT Assay Buffer 4 52190 DNMT3a, GST-Tag Recombinant 51103
4x HMT Assay Buffer 5 52191 DNMT3A/DNMT3L Complex, His-tag, GST-tag Recombinant 51106
4x HMT Assay Buffer 6 52192 DNMT3B Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52034
4x HMT Assay Buffer 7 52193 DNMT3B, His-tag, FLAG-tag (Mouse) Recombinant 51105
4x METTL Assay Buffer 78368 DNMT3B/DNMT3L Complex, GST-tag, His-tag Recombinant 51109
AEBP2, His-tag Recombinant 50281 DNMT3B/DNMT3L Complex, His-tag, GST-tag Recombinant 51104
AMI-1 (sodium salt) 27307 DOT1L (KMT4) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52202
Anti-DNMT1 polyclonal antibody 25216 DOT1L (KMT4), GST-tag Recombinant 51005
Anti-DNMT2 polyclonal antibody 25217 DPY30, His-tag Recombinant 71203
Anti-DNMT3A polyclonal antibody 25218 EED, FLAG-tag Recombinant 50280
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1136/s/l3mbtl1-his-tag-recombinant-55002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1792/s/l3mbtl2-his-tag-recombinant-55018/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1132/s/l3mbtl3-gst-tag-recombinant-55013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1127/s/l3mbtl3-his-tag-recombinant-55014/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1126/s/uhrf1-108-286-gst-tag-recombinant-55003/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1131/s/uhrf1-108-286-his-tag-recombinant-55004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1125/s/uhrf1-his-flag-tags-recombinant-55001/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1122/s/unc1215-27406/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1124/s/unc1215-27405/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2264/s/unc669/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2265/s/27664-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2157/s/3-deazaneplanocin-dznep-27617-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2158/s/27617-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2159/s/3-deazaneplanocin-a-dznep-hydrochloride-27618-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2160/s/27618-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1292/s/s-adenosylmethionine-52120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3764/s/79389-4x-detection-buffer/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1142/s/4x-dnmt-assay-buffer-1-52200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1143/s/4x-dnmt-assay-buffer-2-52201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1164/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-1-52160/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1175/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-1-52160-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1167/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-2-52170/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1173/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-2-52170-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1168/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-3-52180/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1169/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-4-52190/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1170/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-5-52191/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1172/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-6-52192/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1171/s/4x-hmt-assay-buffer-7-52193/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5625/s/4x-mettl-assay-buffer-78368/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1243/s/aebp2-his-tag-recombinant-50281/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1254/s/ami-1-sodium-salt-27307/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1978/s/anti-ndash-dnmt1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1979/s/anti-ndash-dnmt2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1980/s/anti-ndash-dnmt3a-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1981/s/anti-ndash-dnmt3b-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1982/s/anti-ndash-ehmt1-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1984/s/anti-ndash-ezh2-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1985/s/anti-ndash-ezh2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1986/s/anti-ndash-g9a-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2072/s/anti-ndash-rbap-46-48-monoclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2073/s/anti-ndash-set9-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2074/s/anti-ndash-setd1a-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2075/s/anti-ndash-setd1b-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2076/s/anti-ndash-setd8-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2082/s/anti-ndash-wdr5-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1178/s/adenosyl-homocysteine-antibody-52030/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1242/s/ash2l-his-tag-recombinant-71201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1256/s/azacitidine-27107/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1262/s/bix01294-hydrochloride-hydrate-27220/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1162/s/blocking-buffer-1-79556/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3908/s/blocking-buffer-4-multiple-epigenetics-assay-kits-52100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1260/s/chaetocin-27221/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1564/s/corest-his-tag-recombinant-50274/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1255/s/ctpb-27050/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1147/s/dnmt-universal-assay-kit-52035/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1144/s/dnmt1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52050l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1203/s/dnmt1-gst-tag-recombinant-51101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1246/s/dnmt1-his-flag-tag-recombinant-51100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1247/s/dnmt2-gst-tag-recombinant-51102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1145/s/dnmt3a-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1192/s/dnmt3a-gst-tag-recombinant-51103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1245/s/dnmt3a-dnmt3l-complex-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-51106/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1146/s/dnmt3b-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52034/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1196/s/dnmt3b-his-tag-flag-tag-mouse-recombinant-51105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1244/s/dnmt3b-dnmt3l-complex-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1248/s/dnmt3b-dnmt3l-complex-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-51104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2449/s/dot1l-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52202/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1241/s/dot1l-kmt4-gst-tag-recombinant-51005/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1240/s/dpy30-his-tag-recombinant-71203/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1239/s/eed-flag-tag-recombinant-50280/
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Methyltransferases

Product Listing

Methyltransferases Catalog# W Methyltransferases Catalog#

EHMT1 (GLP) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EHMT1 (GLP), GST-tag Recombinant
Ellagic acid

Entacapone

Entacapone

EPZ-6438

EPZ-6438

EPZ-6438

EPZ004777

EPZ005687

EPZ005687

EPZ015666

EPZ015666

EPZ5676

EPZ5676

EZH1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH1/EED/SUZ12, His-tag, FLAG-tag Recombinant

EZH1/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (A677G) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH2 (A677G) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH2 (A677G)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (A677T)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (A687V)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (A738T) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (A738T) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH2 (A738T) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH2 (del153Y)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (E740K)/EED/SUZH12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (F6671)/EED/SUZH12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (H689Y)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (non-complexed), His-GST-tags Recombinant

EZH2 (P132S)/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (R679C)/EED/SUZH12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (Y641C) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (Y641F) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

53007
51020
27219
27621-1
27621-2
27626-1
27626-2
27626-3
27622
27624-1
27624-2
79043-1
79043-2
27625-1
27625-2
52079
52990
51006
51007

52077
52070
51037

51039

51038

51061

52067
79275
51027

51032

51035

51023

50279
51019

51033

51029

51017

EZH2 (Y641F) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH2 (Y641F) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH2 (Y641H) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (Y641N) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-Tag, FLAG-Tag
Recombinant

EZH2 (Y641N) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH2 (Y641N) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit
EZH2 (Y641N) TR-FRET Assay Kit

EZH2 (Y641S) /EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, His-tag, FLAG-tag
Recombinant

EZH2 / EED / SUZ12, His-Tag, FLAG-Tag Recombinant
EZH2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

EZH2 Homogeneous Assay Kit

EZH2(Y641F) TR-FRET Assay Kit

EZH2-EED Binding Assay Kit

EZH2/EED, His-tag, FLAG-tag Recombinant
EZH2/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48, His-tag, FLAG-tag Recombinant

EZH2/EED/SUZ12/RbAp48/AEBP2, FLAG-tag, His-tag
Recombinant

EZH2/SUZ12/RbAp48, His-GST-tags, His-tag Recombinant
G9a (EHMT2), GST-tag (E. coli-derived) Recombinant

G9a (EHMT2), GST-tag (Sf9-derived) Recombinant

G9a Chemiluminescent Assay Kit

G9a Homogeneous Assay Kit

Histone H1, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H2a, Full Length, Biotin-labeled, His-tag Recombinant
Histone H2a, Full Length, Biotin-labeled, His-tag Recombinant
Histone H2a, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H2a, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H2b, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H2b, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H3 (2-58), GST-tag Recombinant

Histone H3 (K27M), His-tag Recombinant

Histone H3 K27C, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant

Histone H3 K27cMel, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant
Histone H3 K27cMe2, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant
Histone H3 peptide (1-21)

Histone H3 peptide (1-21), Biotin-labeled

Distributed by:

CliniSciences Group,

52075
79276
51011

51028

79277
52076
52078
51013

51003
52009L
52085
52059
52680
52066
51002
51099
51004

51098
51000
51001
52001L
52051
52043
52049
52036
52025
52021
52026
52022
52013
52101
52080
52081
52082
52010
52011


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1165/s/ehmt1-glp-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1208/s/ehmt1-glp-gst-tag-recombinant-51020/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1261/s/ellagic-acid-tbbd-27218/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2165/s/entacapone-27621-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2166/s/27621-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2172/s/epz-6438-27626-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2173/s/27626-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2174/s/27626-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2167/s/epz004777/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2168/s/epz005687-27624-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2169/s/27624-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3078/s/epz015666-79043-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3079/s/79043-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2170/s/epz5676-27625-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2171/s/27625-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2476/s/ezh1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52079/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3265/s/ezh1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52990/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1191/s/ezh1-eed-suz12-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51006/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1199/s/ezh1-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1199/s/ezh1-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2426/s/ezh2-a677g-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52077/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3159/s/ezh2-a677g-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52070/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1194/s/ezh2-a677g-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1194/s/ezh2-a677g-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1188/s/ezh2-a677t-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1188/s/ezh2-a677t-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1193/s/ezh2-a687v-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1193/s/ezh2-a687v-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2920/s/ezh2-a738t-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2920/s/ezh2-a738t-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2924/s/ezh2-a738t-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52067/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3158/s/ezh2-a738t-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79275/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1844/s/ezh2-del153y-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-his-tag-recombinant-51027/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1844/s/ezh2-del153y-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-his-tag-recombinant-51027/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1849/s/ezh2-e740k-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1849/s/ezh2-e740k-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1848/s/ezh2-f667i-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51035/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1848/s/ezh2-f667i-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51035/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1845/s/ezh2-h689y-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1845/s/ezh2-h689y-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1205/s/ezh2-non-complexed-his-gst-tags-recombinant-50279/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1846/s/ezh2-p132s-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1846/s/ezh2-p132s-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1847/s/ezh2-r679c-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1847/s/ezh2-r679c-eed-suzh12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1238/s/ezh2-y641c-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1238/s/ezh2-y641c-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1237/s/ezh2-y641f-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1237/s/ezh2-y641f-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1821/s/ezh2-y641f-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52075/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3157/s/ezh2-y641f-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79276/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1236/s/ezh2-y641h-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1236/s/ezh2-y641h-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1235/s/ezh2-y641n-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51028/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1235/s/ezh2-y641n-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51028/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1141/s/ezh2-y641n-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79277/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1809/s/ezh2-y641n-chemiluminescent-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2427/s/ezh2-y641n-tr-fret-assay-kit-52078/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1234/s/ezh2-y641s-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1234/s/ezh2-y641s-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1233/s/ezh2-eed-suz12-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51003/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1160/s/ezh2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52009l-52009l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3156/s/ezh2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52085/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1156/s/ezh2-homogeneous-assay-kit-52059/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3167/s/ezh2-y641f-tr-fret-assay-kit-52680/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2481/s/ezh2-eed-binding-assay-kit-52066/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1187/s/ezh2-eed-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1232/s/ezh2-eed-suz12-rbap48-his-tag-flag-tag-recombinant-51099/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1186/s/ezh2-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1186/s/ezh2-eed-suz12-rbap48-aebp2-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-51004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1231/s/ezh2-suz12-rbap48-his-gst-tags-his-tag-recombinant-51098/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1209/s/g9a-ehmt2-gst-tag-e-coli-derived-recombinant-51000/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1207/s/g9a-ehmt2-gst-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-51001/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1150/s/g9a-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52001l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1179/s/g9a-homogeneous-assay-kit-52051/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1278/s/histone-h1-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52043/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1266/s/histone-h2a-full-length-biotin-labeled-his-tag-recombinant-52049/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1268/s/histone-h2a-full-length-biotin-labeled-his-tag-recombinant-52036/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1264/s/histone-h2a-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52025/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1285/s/histone-h2a-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1283/s/histone-h2b-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52026/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1284/s/histone-h2b-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1289/s/histone-h3-2-58-gst-tag-recombinant-52013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2539/s/histone-h3-k27m-his-tag-recombinant-52101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2088/s/histone-h3-k27c-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52080/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2089/s/histone-h3-k27cme1-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52081/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2090/s/histone-h3-k27cme2-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52082/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1290/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-52010/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1272/s/histone-h3-peptide-1-21-biotin-labeled-recombinant-52011/
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Methyltransferases Product Listing

Methyltransferases Catalog# W Methyltransferases Catalog#

Histone H3 peptide (21-44) 52016 MLL1/WDR5/Ash2L/RbBP5/DPY30 (MLL1/WARD Complex), FLAG, 51021
. ) . His-Tag Recombinant
Histone H3 peptide (21-44), Biotin-labeled 52017
. . L MLL3 Complex Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79758
Histone H3 Peptide (21-44), Monomethyl K27, Biotin-labeled 52020
. . MLL3/WDR5/Ash2L/RbBP5/DPY30 Complex Recombinant 100323
Histone H3 Recombinant 79055-2
. . MLL4 (KMT2B): WDR5 Binding Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 82503
Histone H3 Recombinant 79055-1
. . . MLL4 Complex Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79757
Histone H3(K9) Universal Methyltransferase Assay Kit 52072
. L . Native Core Histone Octamers 52065
Histone H3, Full Length, Biotin-labeled, His-tag 52053
. L . Native Nucleosome (HEK293-derived) 52015
Histone H3, Full Length, Biotin-labeled, His-tag 52047
. . . Native Nucleosome (HelLa-derived) 52039
Histone H3, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52027
. . . NNMT, His-Tag Recombinant 11357
Histone H3, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52023
. . . NSD1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53010
Histone H3-H4 Tetramer H3K27C Unmodified, His-tag 52084
Recombinant NSD1, GST-tag Recombinant 51024
Histone H3-H4 Tetramer H3K27cMe2, His-tag Recombinant 52086 NSD2 (catalytic domain), GST-tag Recombinant 51026
Histone H3/H4 Tetramer (full length), His-tag Recombinant 52064 NSD2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53009
Histone H4 (2-58), GST-tag Recombinant 52019 NSD2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79359
Histone H4 peptide (1-21) 52014 NSD3 (1021-1322) (WHSC1L1), GST-tag Recombinant 51036
Histone H4 peptide (1-21), Biotin-labeled 52018 NSD3 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53012
Histone H4 peptide (1-21), Dimethyl R3, Biotin-labeled 51200 NSD3 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79358
Histone H4(R3) Methyltransferase Assay Kit 52074 PCGF6, GST-tag Recombinant 55016
Histone H4, Full Length, His-Tag Recombinant 52024 PRDM12, GST-tag Recombinant 50320
Histone H4, Full Length, His-tag Recombinant 52028 PRDM14, GST-tag Recombinant 50321
Histone Octamer (Full length) Recombinant 52040 PRDM9 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79625
Histone Octamer (full length), His-tag Recombinant 52037 PRDM9, GST-Tag Recombinant 100078
Histone Octamer H3K27C Unmodified, His-tag Recombinant 52088 PRMT1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52004L
Histone Octamer H3K27cMe2, His-tag Recombinant 52090 PRMT1 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52054
Histone Octamer, Biotin-labeled, His-tag Recombinant 52061 PRMT1, GST-Tag (E. coli-derived) Recombinant 51040
Histone-H2A-(107-122)-Ac-OH 27628-1 PRMT1, His-GST-tag (Sf9-derived) Recombinant 51041
Histone-H2A-(107-122)-Ac-OH 27628-2 PRMT2, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100471
MECP2, GST-tag Recombinant 50250 PRMT3 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52005L
Metnase (SETMAR), FLAG-tag Recombinant 51018 PRMT3 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52055
METTL3, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100055 PRMT3, GST-tag Recombinant 51043
METTL3/METTL14 Complex Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79614 PRMT4 (CARM1), FLAG-tag (HEK293-derived) Recombinant 51047
METTL3/METTL14 Protein Complex, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag 100105 PRMT4 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52041L
Recombinant .
PRMT4 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52068
MGMT, His-Tag Recombinant 101602 ) o
PRMT4 peptide substrate, Biotin-labeled 50352
MLL1 (KMT2A): WDR5 Binding Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 82502 . . .
PRMT5 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52002L
MLL1 Complex Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53008 . . .
PRMT5 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52073
MLL1/WDR5/Ash2L/RbBP5 (MLL1/WAR Complex), His-tag 51022

Recombinant

Distributed by:

CliniSciences Group


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1287/s/histone-h3-peptide-21-44-52016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1271/s/histone-h3-peptide-21-44-biotin-labeled-recombinant-52017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1280/s/histone-h3-peptide-21-44-monomethyl-k27-biotin-labeled-recombinant-52020/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3104/s/histone-h3-recombinant-79055-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3105/s/histone-h3-recombinant-79055-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1161/s/histone-h3k9-universal-methyltransferase-assay-kit-new-52072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1265/s/histone-h3-biotinylated-52053/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1267/s/histone-h3-biotinylated-52047/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/764/s/histone-h3-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52027/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/765/s/histone-h3-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2092/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-h3k27c-unmodified-his-tag-recombinant-52084/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2092/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-h3k27c-unmodified-his-tag-recombinant-52084/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2093/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-h3k27cme2-his-tag-recombinant-52086/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5021/s/histone-h3-h4-tetramer-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52064/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1286/s/histone-h4-2-58-gst-tag-recombinant-52019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1288/s/histone-h4-peptide-1-21-52014/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1281/s/histone-h4-peptide-1-21-biotin-labeled-recombinant-52018/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1282/s/histone-h4-peptide-1-21-dimethyl-r3-biotin-labeled-recombinant-51200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1166/s/histone-h4r3-universal-methyltransferase-assay-kit-52074/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1273/s/histone-h4-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52024/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1274/s/histone-h4-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52028/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1277/s/histone-octamer-full-length-recombinant-52040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1279/s/histone-octamer-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2095/s/histone-octamer-h3k27c-unmodified-his-tag-recombinant-52088/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2096/s/histone-octamer-h3k27cme2-his-tag-recombinant-52090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1807/s/histone-octamer-biotin-labeled-his-tag-recombinant-52061/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2177/s/histone-h2a-107-122-ac-oh-27628-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2178/s/27628-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1573/s/mecp2-gst-tag-recombinant-50250/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1230/s/metnase-setmar-flag-tag-recombinant-51018/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3531/s/mettl3-flag-tag-recombinant-100055/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3567/s/mettl3-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79614/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3566/s/mettl3-mettl14-protein-complex-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-100105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3566/s/mettl3-mettl14-protein-complex-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-100105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6067/s/mgmt-his-tag-recombinant-101602/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7426/s/mll1-kmt2a-wdr5-binding-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-82502/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1180/s/mll1-complex-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1229/s/mll1-wdr5-ash2l-rbbp5-mll1-war-complex-his-tag-recombinant-51022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1229/s/mll1-wdr5-ash2l-rbbp5-mll1-war-complex-his-tag-recombinant-51022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1228/s/mll1-wdr5-ash2l-rbbp5-dpy30-mll1-ward-complex-flag-his-tag-recombinant-51021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1228/s/mll1-wdr5-ash2l-rbbp5-dpy30-mll1-ward-complex-flag-his-tag-recombinant-51021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3878/s/mll3-complex-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79758/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3957/s/mll3-wdr5-ash2l-rbbp5-dpy30-complex-recombinant-100323/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7427/s/mll4-kmt2b-wdr5-binding-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-82503/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3877/s/mll4-complex-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79757/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2428/s/core-histone-octamers-recombinant-52065/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1276/s/native-nucleosome-hek293-derived-52015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1275/s/native-nucleosome-hela-derived-52039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3958/s/nnmt-his-tag-recombinant-11357/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1185/s/nsd1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53010/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1820/s/nsd1-gst-tag-recombinant-51024/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1198/s/nsd2-catalytic-domain-gst-tag-recombinant-51026/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1184/s/nsd2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3274/s/nsd2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79358/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1200/s/nsd3-1021-1322-whsc1l1-gst-tag-recombinant-51036/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2704/s/nsd3-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3273/s/nsd3-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79358/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1562/s/pcgf6-gst-tag-recombinant-55016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1704/s/prdm12-gst-tag-recombinant-50320/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1705/s/prdm14-gst-tag-recombinant-50321/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3563/s/prdm9-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79625/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3524/s/prdm9-gst-tag-recombinant-100078/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1181/s/prmt1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52004l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1157/s/prmt1-homogeneous-assay-kit-52054/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1223/s/prmt1-gst-tag-e-coli-derived-recombinant-51040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1222/s/prmt1-his-gst-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-51041/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4048/s/prmt2-flag-tag-recombinant-100471/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1163/s/prmt3-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52005l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1154/s/prmt3-homogeneous-assay-kit-52055/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1225/s/prmt3-gst-tag-recombinant-51043/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1206/s/prmt4-carm1-flag-tag-hek293-derived-recombinant-51047/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1182/s/prmt4carm1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52041l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2943/s/prmt4-homogeneous-assay-kit-52068/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1291/s/prmt4-peptide-substrate-biotinylated-50352/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1159/s/prmt5-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52002l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2977/s/prmt5-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52073/
Gérante - Ansam
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Methyltransferases, RNA Epigenetics |Product Listing

Methyltransferases Catalog# [ Methyltransferases Catalog#

PRMT5 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52052 SMYD2 (KMT3C), FLAG-Tag Recombinant 51014
PRMT5 TR-FRET Assay Kit 52171 SMYD3 (35-end), GST-tag Recombinant 51015
PRMTS5, FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79191 SMYD3 (full length), FLAG-tag Recombinant 51016
PRMT5/MEP50, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 52102 SMYD3 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52063
PRMT5/MEP50, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (HEK293-derived) 51045 SMYD4 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53013
Recombinant .

SMYD4, FLAG-tag Recombinant 51057
PRMT5/MEP50, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (Sf9-derived) Recombinant 51048 . . .

SUV39H1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52006L
PRMT6 (HRMT1L6) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52046 .

SUV39H1, GST-tag Recombinant 51070
PRMT6 (HRMT1L6) Homogeneous Assay Kit 52056 o .

SUV39H2 Activity Assay Kit 52008L
PRMT6, His-tag Recombinant 51049 .

SUV39H2, GST-Tag Recombinant 51080
PRMT7 Homogeneous Assay Kit (Automethylation) 79721 . ) .

SUV4-20H1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 53011
PRMT7 Homogeneous Assay Kit (Histone H2b) 79720 .

SUV4-20H1, GST-tag Recombinant 51090
PRMT7, His-FLAG-tag Recombinant 51054 .

SUV4-20H2, GST-tag Recombinant 51060
PRMT8 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52062 . .

SUZ12, His-FLAG-tags Recombinant 50282
PRMT8 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52058

UNC0224 27303
PRMT8, His-FLAG-tags Recombinant 51052

UNCO0321 (TFA salt) 27306
PRMT9 Homogeneous Assay Kit 52069

UNC0638 27222
PRMT9, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag Recombinant 79124 .

WDR5, FLAG-tag Recombinant 51111
PRMT9, FLAG-Tag, Strep-Tag Recombinant 52057 . .

WDRS5, His-tag Recombinant 71200
RbAp48, His-tag Recombinant 50297 . L .

WDRS5, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 80016
RbBP5, His-tag Recombinant 71202
Recombinant Nucleosome (E. coli-derived) 52038 N )

RNA Epigenetics Catalog#
Recombinant Nucleosome (E. coli-derived) 52333 .

ADAR1, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100472
Recombinant Nucleosome (E. coli-derived), Biotin-labeled, His- 52048 .
Tag ADAR2 (ADARB1), FLAG-Tag Recombinant 101164
S-adenosyl homocysteine 52031 ALKBH5 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79659
S-adenosyl homocysteine, Fluorescein-labeled 52012 ALKBHS, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100057
SAP145, GST-Tag Recombinant 79111 Anti-DNMT2 polyclonal antibody 25217
Secondary HRP-Labeled Antibody 2 52131H Dicer Fluorogenic Assay Kit 78855
Set7/9 (Sf9), His-GST-tags Recombinant 50019 DNMT2, GST-tag Recombinant 51102
Set7/Set9, GST-tag (E. coli-derived) Recombinant 51010 Fludarabine-Cl 82534
Set8 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 82244 FTO Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79344
Set8, Active, GST-Tag Recombinant 51008 FTO, His-Tag (Sf9 derived) Recombinant 79480
SETD2 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 52060 FTO, His-Tag Recombinant 79306
SETD2, GST-tag Recombinant 53019 Lin28A, FLAG-Avi-Tag Recombinant 79254
SetDB1 Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 51056 Lin28A, FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79072
SetDB1, His-GST-tags Recombinant 51055 Linzeiz), e Tes Reumlalize JEZEE

SMYD2 (KMT3C) Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 51031

Distributed by:
CliniSciences Group
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1151/s/prmt5-homogeneous-assay-kit-52052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3049/s/prmt5-tr-fret-kit-52171/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3448/s/prmt5-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79191/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3087/s/prmt5-mep50-biotin-labeled-recombinant-52102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1204/s/prmt5-mep50-flag-tag-his-tag-hek293-derived-recombinant-51045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1204/s/prmt5-mep50-flag-tag-his-tag-hek293-derived-recombinant-51045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1202/s/prmt5-mep50-flag-tag-his-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-51048/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1152/s/prmt6-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1155/s/prmt6-homogeneous-assay-kit-52056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1224/s/prmt6-his-tag-recombinant-51049/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3799/s/prmt7-homogeneous-assay-kit-automethylation-79721/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3798/s/prmt7-homogeneous-assay-kit-histone-h2b-79720/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1221/s/prmt7-his-flag-tag-recombinant-51054/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2653/s/prmt8-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52062/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1158/s/prmt8-homogeneous-assay-kit-52058/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1220/s/prmt8-his-flag-tags-recombinant-51052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2948/s/prmt9-homogeneous-assay-kit-52069/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3324/s/prmt9-flag-tag-his-tag-recombinant-79124/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2793/s/prmt9-flag-tag-strep-tag-recombinant-52057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1569/s/rbap48-his-tag-recombinant-50297/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1219/s/rbbp5-his-tag-recombinant-71202/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1270/s/recombinant-nucleosome-e-coli-derived-recombinant-52038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3209/s/recombinant-nucleosome-e-coli-derived-recombinant-52333/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1269/s/recombinant-nucleosome-e-coli-derived-biotin-labeled-his-tag-recombinant-52048/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1269/s/recombinant-nucleosome-e-coli-derived-biotin-labeled-his-tag-recombinant-52048/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1257/s/s-adenosyl-homocysteine-52031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1177/s/fluorescein-labeled-s-adenosyl-homocysteine-52012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3146/s/sap145-gst-tag-recombinant-79111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/672/s/secondary-hrp-labeled-antibody-2-52131h/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1217/s/set7-9-sf9-his-gst-tags-recombinant-50019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1218/s/set7-set9-gst-tag-e-coli-derived-recombinant-51010/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7273/s/set8-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-82244/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1216/s/set8-active-gst-tag-recombinant-51008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1153/s/setd2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52060/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1189/s/setd2-gst-tag-recombinant-53019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2425/s/setdb1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-51056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2424/s/setdb1-his-gst-tags-recombinant-51055/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2482/s/smyd2-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-51031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1215/s/smyd2-kmt3c-flag-tag-recombinant-51014/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1195/s/smyd3-35-end-gst-tag-recombinant-51015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1214/s/smyd3-full-length-flag-tag-recombinant-51016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2654/s/smyd3-homogeneous-assay-kit-52063/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2705/s/smyd4-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2706/s/smyd4-flag-tag-recombinant-51057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1149/s/suv39h1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-52006l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1213/s/suv39h1-gst-tag-recombinant-51070/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1148/s/suv39h2-direct-activity-assay-kit-52008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1211/s/suv39h2-gst-tag-recombinant-51080/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1183/s/suv4-20h1-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-53011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1201/s/suv4-20h1-gst-tag-recombinant-51090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1210/s/suv4-20h2-gst-tag-recombinant-51060/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1249/s/suz12-his-flag-tags-recombinant-50282/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1259/s/unc0224-27303/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1253/s/unc0321-trifluoroacetate-salt-27306/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1258/s/unc0638-27222/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2672/s/wdr5-flag-tag-recombinant-51111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1197/s/wdr5-his-tag-recombinant-71200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2778/s/wdr5-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-80016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4453/s/adar1-flag-tag-recombinant-100472/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5491/s/adar2-adarb1-flag-tag-101164/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3719/s/alkbh5-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79659/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3545/s/alkbh5-flag-tag-recombinant-100057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1979/s/anti-ndash-dnmt2-polyclonal-antibody/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6566/s/dicer-fluorogenic-assay-kit-78855/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1247/s/dnmt2-gst-tag-recombinant-51102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7553/s/fludarabine-cl-82534/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3272/s/fto-chemiluminescent-assay-kit-79344/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3416/s/fto-his-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-79480/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3263/s/fto-his-tag-recombinant-79306/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3190/s/lin28a-flag-avi-tag-recombinant-79254/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3138/s/lin28a-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3191/s/lin28b-flag-avi-tag-recombinant-79255/
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RNA Epigenetics | Product Listing

RNA Epigenetics Catalog#

Lin28B, FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79073
METTL3, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100055
METTL3/METTL14 Complex Chemiluminescent Assay Kit 79614
METTL3/METTL14 Protein Complex, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag 100105
Recombinant

TUT4, FLAG-tag (Human) Recombinant 71259
TUT4, FLAG-tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) Recombinant 71258

Distributed by:

CliniSciences Group


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3139/s/lin28b-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79073/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3531/s/mettl3-flag-tag-recombinant-100055/
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CliniSciences Group

Austria Q

Company: CliniSciences GmbH
Address: Sternwartestrasse 76, A-1180
Wien - Austria

Telephone: +43 720 115 580

Fax: +43 720 115 577

Email: oesterreich@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Finland @

Company: CliniSciences ApS
Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1,
Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark
Telephone: +45 89 888 349

Fax: +45 89 884 064

Email: suomi@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Iceland %

Company: CliniSciences ApS
Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1,
Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark
Telephone: +45 89 888 349

Fax: +45 89 884 064

Email: island@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Netherlands o

Company: CliniSciences B.V.

Address: Kraijenhoffstraat 137A,
1018RG Amsterdam, Netherlands
Telephone: +31 85 2082 351

Fax: +31 85 2082 353

Email: nederland@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Portugal

Company: Quimigen Unipessoal LDA
Address: Rua Almada Negreiros, Lote 5, Loja 14,
2615-275 Alverca Do Ribatejo - Portugal
Telephone: +351 30 8808 050

Fax: +351 30 8808 052

Email: info@quimigen.com

Web: https://www.quimigen.pt

Switzerland 0

Company: CliniSciences Limited
Address: Marktgasse 18 8302 Kloten -
Switzerland

Telephone: +41 (044) 805 76 81

Fax: +41 (044) 805 76 75

Email: switzerland@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Belgium O

Company: CliniSciences S.R.L
Address: Avenue Stalingrad 52, 1000
Brussels - Belgium

Telephone: +32 2 31 50 800

Fax: +32 2 31 50 801

Email: belgium@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

France O

Company: CliniSciences S.A.S
Address: 74 Rue des Suisses, 92000
Nanterre- France

Telephone: +33 9 77 40 09 09

Fax: +33 977 40 10 11

Email: info@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Ireland O

Company: CliniSciences Limited

Address: Ground Floor, 71 lower Baggot street
Dublin D02 P593 - Ireland

Telephone: +353 1 6971 146

Fax: +353 1 6971 147

Email: ireland@clinisciences.com

Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Norway %

Company: CliniSciences ApS
Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1,
Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark
Telephone: +45 89 888 349

Fax: +45 89 884 064

Email: norge@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Spain @

Company: CliniSciences Lab Solutions
Address: C/ Hermanos del Moral 13
(Bajo E), 28019, Madrid - Spain
Telephone: +34 91 269 40 65

Fax: +34 91 269 40 74

Email: espana@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

" D

Company: CliniSciences Limited
Address: 11 Progress Business center, Whittle
Parkway, SL1 6DQ Slough- United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1753 866 511
or +44 (0) 330 684 0982
Fax: +44 (0)1753 208 899
Email: uk@clinisciences.com
IWeb: https://www.clinisciences.com

Denmark {:

Company: CliniSciences ApS
Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1,
Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark
Telephone: +45 89 888 349

Fax: +45 89 884 064

Email: danmark@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Germany

Company: Biotrend Chemikalien GmbH
Address: Wilhelm-Mauser-Str. 41-43,
50827 Kéln - Germany

Telephone: +49 221 9498 320

Fax: +49 221 9498 325

Email: info@biotrend.com

Web: https://www.biotrend.com

ey O

Company: CliniSciences S.r.|

Address: Via Maremmana inferiore 378
Roma 00012 Guidonia Montecelio - Italy
Telephone: +39 06 94 80 56 71

Fax: +39 06 94 80 00 21

Email: italia@clinisciences.com

Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Poland Q

Company: CliniSciences sp.Z.0.0.

Address: ul. Rotmistrza Witolda Pileckiego 67
lok. 200 - 02-781 Warszawa -Poland
Telephone: +48 22 307 0535

Fax: +48 22 307 0532

Email: polska@clinisciences.com

Web: https://lwww.clinisciences.com

Sweden {b

Company: CliniSciences ApS
Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1,
Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark
Telephone: +45 89 888 349

Fax: +45 89 884 064

Email: sverige@clinisciences.com
Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

®

Company: Biotrend Chemicals LLC
Address: c/o Carr Riggs Ingram,

500 Grand Boulevard, Suite 210 Miramar
Beach, FL 32550- USA

Telephone: +1 850 650 7790

Fax: +1 850 650 4383

Email: info@biotrend-usa.com

Web: https://lwww.biotrend-usa.com



mailto:nederland@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:uk@clinisciences.com
https://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:info@quimigen.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.quimigen.pt/
http://www.quimigen.pt/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
mailto:ireland@clinisciences.com
https://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:belgium@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:info@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:espana@clinisciences.com
https://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:info@biotrend.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.biotrend.com/
mailto:oesterreich@clinisciences.com
mailto:oesterreich@clinisciences.com
https://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:switzerland@clinisciences%EF%BB%BF.com
https://www.clinisciences.com/
mailto:italia@clinisciences.com
https://www.biotrend-usa.com/
http://www.clinisciences.com/

